6th Feb 2019

FINNISH ICE DANCE OPEN 2019
PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE

The final schedule will be published as soon as possible.

Saturday 16" Feb Unofficial practice (no music will be played)

9.00-9.20  Beginners

9.20-9.40  Basic novice and Adults

9.40-10.00 Intermediate novice solos and advanced novice solos
10.00-10.20 Intermediate novice couples

10.20-10.40 Advanced novice couples and Junior

Saturday 16" Feb Pattern dance competition

10.55 Beginner solos

11.15 Beginner couples

11.45 Basic novice solos and couples
11.58 Adults bronze

12.08 Adult solo

12.43 Intermediate novice solos
13.02 Advanced novice solos

13.59 Intermediate novice couples
14.22 Advanced novice couples

14.32 Junior



Sunday 16" Feb Free dance competition

9.00
9.23
9.34
9.50
10.00
10.28
11.00
11.36
11.50

All rights to changes are reserved

Beginner solos

Beginner couples

Basic novice solos and couples
Adults bronze

Intermediate novice solos
Advanced novice solos
Intermediate novice couples
Advanced novice couples

Junior




