

FINNISH ICE DANCE OPEN 2019 PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE

The final schedule will be published as soon as possible.

Saturday 16th Feb Unofficial practice (no music will be played)

9.00-9.20	Beginners
9.20-9.40	Basic novice and Adults
9.40-10.00	Intermediate novice solos and advanced novice solos
10.00-10.20	Intermediate novice couples
10.20-10.40	Advanced novice couples and Junior

Saturday 16th Feb Pattern dance competition

10.55	Beginner solos
11.15	Beginner couples
11.45	Basic novice solos and couples
11.58	Adults bronze
12.08	Adult solo
12.43	Intermediate novice solos
13.02	Advanced novice solos
13.59	Intermediate novice couples
14.22	Advanced novice couples
14.32	Junior

Sunday 16th Feb Free dance competition

9.00	Beginner solos
9.23	Beginner couples
9.34	Basic novice solos and couples
9.50	Adults bronze
10.00	Intermediate novice solos
10.28	Advanced novice solos
11.00	Intermediate novice couples
11.36	Advanced novice couples
11.50	Junior

All rights to changes are reserved

